
Karnes City Auction - June 7, 2014

(830)780-3382

Cattle On Hand:  157

                                                                       Market was Steady-Higher Throughout  all Classes of Livestock.

Steers AVG HIGH

200 300 265 315

300 400 215 260

400 500 210 245

500 600 195 230

600 700 188 218

700 + 158 175

Heifers

200 300 225 300

300 400 215 260

400 500 195 225

500 600 190 215

600 700 188 215

700 + 155 170

Stocker Cows

Bred Cows 1375/hd 1650/hd

Pairs 1775 2250

Packer Cows

#1 96 108

#2 87 95

 Bulls 114 118

        www.karnescityauction.com

Goats & Other : 165 on hand

Kid Goats (25-50lbs) 65/hd 115/hd

Kid Goats (50-100lbs) 115/hd 165/hd

Nannies 80/hd 135/hd

Billies 155/hd 235/hd

Sheep 50/hd 95/hd

Rams 130/hd 225/hd

Piglets 65/hd 85/hd       

Top Hogs 65/lb 78/lb

Sows 50/lb 62/lb

Boars 15/lb 30/lb

    "LONG LIVE COWBOYS"

Thank you to 

All  

Consignors !! 

 

We Work 

Cattle.... 


